
-  B E V E R A G E S  - 
Coca-Cola • Diet Coca-Cola • Sprite • Iced Tea • Minute Maid Lemonade • Orange Juice • Apple Juice • Cranberry Juice 

Hot Tea • Regular & Decaf Coffee

Chef’s Recommendation
20% gratuity will be applied to parties of 8 or more. 20% gratuity will be applied to parties of 8 or more. 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

S A L A D S

-  D R E S S I N G S  - 
Ranch • Italian • Balsamic Vinaigrette • Caesar •
Raspberry Vinaigrette • Blood Orange Vinaigrette

9.99HOUSE SALAD

Spring Greens, Grape Tomatoes, Sliced Cucumber, 
Julienned Red Onion, Button Mushrooms, Croutons with 
Choice of Dressing

11.99CAESAR

Romaine Heart & Croutons, Tossed in Caesar Dressing, 
Topped with Chipped Parmesan

11.99CRABBY CAPRESE STACK

Layers of Sliced Tomato, Fresh Sliced Mozzarella, 
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat, & Pesto on a bed of Spring Greens, 
Drizzled with Roasted Red Pepper Vinaigrette

-  S A L A D  A D D  O N S  - 
Crabcake 10.99 • 5 oz. Flat Iron Steak 9.99

 6 oz. Grilled Salmon 13.99 • Grilled Chicken Breast 4.99

9.99BEET AND KALE

Roasted Beets, Kale, Walnuts, Red Onion, & Feta
with Orange Shallot Vinaigrette

A P P E T I Z E R S

13.99CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

Fresh Chicken Battered and Deep Fried Golden Brown 
Served with Choice of 2 Dipping Sauces & Curly Fries

12.99POT ROAST POUTINE

Curly Fries Topped with Slow Roasted Shredded Tender 
Beef, Brown Gravy & Melted Swiss

15.99WINGS 

8 Jumbo Wings Tossed in Your Choice of Sauce:  BBQ, 
Buffalo, Old Bay, Garlic Parmesan.  Served with Celery & 
Your Choice of Ranch or Bleu Cheese

1lb of Mussels Sauteed in Butter & White Wine with Diced 
Tomatoes, Garlic and Scallions & Served with Toast Points

13.99SAUTÉED MUSSELS 

5.99FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

Cut & Hand Breaded Fresh Green Tomato Slices Served with 
a Zesty Dipping Sauce

12.99CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOM CAPS

Large Mushroom Caps Stuffed with Crabmeat & Baked 
Served with Remoulade 

5.99JALEPEÑO CHEDDAR POPPERS

Jalepeno and Cheddar Bites served with Ranch

5.99NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN DIP

Served with Mini Naan Breads

S O U P

8.99FRENCH ONION 

8.99SOUP DU JOUR

B U R G E R S
All sandwiches served with curly fries & a pickle spear / Substitute a small house salad for no additional charge

½ lb. Fresh, Never Frozen Steak Burger, American Cheese, 
LTO, Brioche Bun

14.99WISP BURGER
½ lb. Fresh, Never Frozen Steak Burger, Tillamook Sharp 
Cheddar, Crispy Onion Ring, Green Leaf & Sliced Tomato, 
Jalapeño Pepper Jam, Applewood Double Smoked Thick Cut 
Bacon, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ, Brioche Bun

15.99RODEO BURGER

Made in House Topped with Crostini & Melted Swiss



20% gratuity will be applied to parties of 8 or more. 20% gratuity will be applied to parties of 8 or more. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

S A N D W I C H E S
All sandwiches served with curly fries & a pickle spear / Substitute a small house salad for no additional charge

Jumbo Lump & Claw Crab Meat Blend, Housemade 
Remoulade, LTO, On a Brioche Bun

19.99CRABCAKE SANDWICH

Sliced Tender Beef Brisket, Tillamook Cheddar, Bacon & 
Sweet Onion Marmalade, Chipotle Mayo, LTO
On a Brioche Bun

17.99SMOKED BRISKET SANDWICH

Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast, Avocado Half, Thick Cut 
Applewood Smoked Bacon, Provolone, LTO, Ranch Dressing, 
On a Brioche Bun

16.99CHICKEN BACON RANCH

14.99

Thick Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon, House Made Fried 
Green Tomatoes, Lettuce, & Cranberry Aioli 
On Toasted Deli Sliced Bread

FRIED GREEN BLT

P A S T A S
All pastas served with toast points

Cajun Seasoned Chicken Breast, Cavatappi Pasta, & 
Alfredo Sauce served with Crostini

14.99CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO

Cavatappi Pasta Tossed in a Vodka infused Rosé Sauce, Old 
Bay & Other Spices, Topped with Crumbled Bacon & Crab 
Meat Served with Crostini

14.99MARYLAND BLOODY MARY

Chef’s Recommendation

E N T R É E S
All entrées served with a vegetable & starch du jour unless noted

Chicken Breast Stuffed with Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, 
& Artichokes wrapped in Thinly Sliced Prosciutto with 
Florentine Sauce

19.99PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED CHICKEN 

FLORENTINE

6 oz. Fillet of Atlantic Salmon Topped with a Zesty Dill 
Rub & served with Creamy Tarragon Butter Sauce

24.99

ZESTY DILL SALMON WITH 

TARRAGON BURRE BLANCChar Grilled 12 oz. House Cut NY Strip Steak, Crimini, 
Shiitake, & Oyster Mushroom Blend, Demi Glacé

29.99

12 OZ. NY STRIP WITH  
WILD MUSHROOM DEMI GLACÉ

Breaded Eggplant Stuffed with a Blend of Ricotta, Spinach, 
Roasted Red Peppers Topped with Pesto Cream Sauce 

14.99STUFFED EGGPLANT 

Slow Roasted Tender Beef, Roasted Carrots, Potatoes, Pars
nips, Celery, Onion & Au Jus

15.99POT ROAST 

- S I D E S - 

Substitute Any Side 3.99 

Vegetable Du Jour • Starch • Curly Fries • Onion Rings • Bacon

- A D D  O N S - 

Add to Any Burger/Sandwich 1.99 

Bacon 2 Slices • Extra Cheese • Avocado • Extra Dressing
Gluten Free Bun (Substitution No Charge)

J U S T  F O R  K I D S

5.5 oz. Patty, American Cheese, Curly Fries

9.99CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

Buttered Cavatappi Pasta Noodles

4.99BUTTER NOODLES

Melted American Cheese on Deli Sliced Bread with Fries

5.99GRILLED CHEESE

A kid favorite! 

4.99MAC & CHEESE

D E S S E R T S

      8.99BLUEBERRY WHITE 

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

      8.99CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 

DOUGH CAKE

      8.99PEANUT BUTTER 

BROWNIE TOWER

      8.99
CARMEL APPLE 

CRUMBLE CAKE

A D D  I C E  C R E A M       2.99


